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No. De Control
22420455
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22420457
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22420459
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22420473
22420474
22420475
22420476
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22420508
22420509
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Contrasefia
166929
887396
621822
784780
555632
701049
507166
370374
548494
516339
469867
212062
610889
658715
427337
278157
774162
725325
760529
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497337
217308
958037
392251
460722
485103
379339
959313
875668
965135
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346707
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134682
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900637
846907
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975780
773195
167966
454579
472460
211734
413080
992897
202298
218360
285867
278602
892850
793869
766932
494920

Nombre

Maya Xitlali Lua Torres

FATIMA MAGALY VENEGAS GARCIA
Angelina Bautista Galvez

KARLA YUDITH FLORES RAMIREZ

rogelio crisostomo zavala

Monserrat de jesus lopez duefias

ITZEL GUADALUPE ZENDEJAS GUERRERO
MARIANA SANCHEZ ELISEA

JESUS ALEJANDRO GARCIA PARTIDA
Jests Manuel Hernandez Silva

JEANETTE SANCHEZ OCHOA

MANUEL IGNACIO GUERRERO OSEGUERA
KEVIN JARRY SANCHEZ NUPAN
KATHERINE JANNETH ROBLES CISNEROS
GUADALUPE PANTOJA OROZCO

SERGIO FLORES MANZO

Angel Bautista Soria

Jorge Luis Rivas Ortiz

David Lira Bosquez

RICARDO CEJA BAUTISTA

MARISSA LIBIER RODRIGUEZ ZACARIAS
Ana Isabel Brisefio Oliveros

CAROLINA JOCELYN LERMA DiAZ

FATIMA VICTOR ROSAS

SANTIAGO MENDEZ CERVANTES

OMAR JOSUE GODINEZ DIAZ

MARIA FERNANDA MIRELES ARCEO
ESTEPHANIE NUNEZ ROSAS

Erika Nallely Magafia Robledo

Ana Victoria OchoaHerrera

DANIELA MELGOZA LOPEZ

MARIA FERNANDA CUEVAS HORTA
Gyovanni Becerra Lépez

KARLA AYALA MARTINEZ

PABLO ROGELIO RANGEL SEVILLA
ALEJANDRO OROZCO RODRIGUEZ
CAROLINA SANCHEZ CAZARES

Julian Méndez Calderdén

MONSERRAT TORRES OCHOA

MARIBEL OCHOA CERVANTES

Christian de Jesus Valencia Pérez

ANA ROSA GONZALEZ SANCHEZ

fatima renata LOPEZ duefias

LUIS ANTONIO MORA LOZADA

Gabriel Vargas Galvez

DANIELA GUADALUPE VALDEZ RODRIGUEZ
CRISTOBAL ALBERTO GARCIA SUAREZ
KAREN LETICIA VEGA NAVARRO

HILDA JOHANA GUERRERO OSEGUERA GUERR Lic.
Jessica Guadalupe Ceja Gutierrez
ANA KAREN NIETO ZARAGOZA
NOELANI SAAVEDRA BECERRA
MORELIA NINEL PEREZ ALVARADO
SALVADOR ALVARADO BERNAL
LUIS SANTIAGO GIL SANCHEZ
Jesus Damian Robles Ordaz
LARISSA RUAN GONZALEZ
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No. Solicitud No. De Control Contrasefia Nombre Carrera
1432 22420512 340042 ISAAC CASTANEDA LOPEZ Lic. En Administracion
1423 22420513 286275 ValeriaVenegas Aguirre Lic. En Administracién
1383 22420514 691304 Daniela Saira Villasenor Munguia Lic. En Administracion




